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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

SPRINTER (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.
FINAL 18/06/2022 15:09 L
| N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:11:12

(005) EDUARDO PEREZ

1 15:12:53.076 51.974 11.355 21.364 19.255
2 15:13:43.952 50.876 -1.098 10.701 21.031 19.144
3 15:14:34.621 50.669 -0.207 10.660 20.949 19.060
4 15:15:25.291 50.670 +0.001 10.607 20.977 19.086
5 15:16:15.856 50.565 -0.105 10.694 20.865 19.006
6 15:17:06.123 50.267 -0.298 10.597 20.704 18.966
7 15:17:56.463 50.340 +0.073 10.510 20.926 18.904
8 15:18:47.016 50.553 +0.213 10.580 20.951 19.022
9 15:19:37.664 50.648 +0.095 10.588 20.974 19.086
10 15:20:28.247 50.583 -0.065 10.672 20.874 19.037
1 15:21:18661 50414 -0.169 10.617 20.828 18.969
12 15:22:09.298 50.637 +0.223 10.574 20.972 19.091
13 15:22:59.935 50.637 10.691 20.882 19.064
14 15:23:50.310 50.375 -0.262 10.585 20.814 18.976
15 15:24:40.820 50.510 +0.135 10.574 20.868 19.068
16 15:25:31.435 50615 +0.105 10.582 20.974 19.059
17 15:26:21.830 50.395 -0.220 10.628 20.807 18.960
18 15:27:12.154 50.324 -0.071 10.555 20.830 18.939
19 15:28:02.265 50.111 -0.213 10.510 20.700 18.901
20 15:28:53172 50.907 +0.796 10.715 20977 19.215
(004) FELIPE PEREZ
1 15:12:55.169 53.640 11.831 22.203 19.606
2 15:13:46.260 51.091 -2.549 10.795 21.185 19.111
3 15:14:37.046 50.786 -0.305 10.774 20.987 19.025
4 15:15:28.019 50.973 +0.187 10.598 21.253 19.122
5 15:16:19.282 51.263 +0.290 10.815 21.440 19.008
6 15:17:10.576 51.294 +0.031 10.746 21.493 19.055
7 15:18:01.753 51.177 -0.117 10.641 21.270 19.266
8 15:18:53.004 51.251 +0.074 10.788 21.346 19.117
9 15:19:44.130 51.126 -0.125 10.723 21.378 19.025
10 15:20:35.335 51.205 +0.079 10.808 21.267 19.130
" 15:21:26.467 51.132 -0.073 10.799 21.188 19.145
12 15:22:17.626 51.159 +0.027 10.677 21.342 19.140
13 15:23:08.881 51.255 +0.096 10.802 21.294 19.159
14 15:23:59.839 50.958 -0.297 10.737 21.204 19.017
15 15:24:50.656 50.817 -0.141 10.729 21.036 19.052
16 15:25:42247 51.591 +0.774 10.998 21.150 19.443
17 15:26:33.604 51.357 -0.234 10.791 21.145 19.421
18 15:27:24.709 51.105 -0.252 10.781 21.061 19.263
19 15:28:15.637 50.928 -0.177 10.816 21.132 18.980
20 15:29:07.051 51.414 +0.486 10.828 21.137 19.449

(282) LUCCA CIRINO

1 15:12:55.334 54.025 11.844 22.295 19.886
2 15:13:46.560 51.226 -2.799 10.889 21.377 18.960
3 15:14:37.858 51.298 +0.072 10.671 21.403 19.224
4 15:15:28.985 51.127 -0.171 10.729 21.261 19.137
5 15:17:21.479 1:52494 1:01.367 10643 22.035 19.816
6 15:18:13.078 51.599 1:00.895 10.804 21.526 19.269
7 15:19:04.795 51.717 +0.118 10.898 21.687 19.132
8 15:19:56.773 51.978 +0.261 10.847 21.395 19.736
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